
2025 Lady Jags Soccer Schedule                                                                    
DATE Day Opponent SITE JV Varsity Type

Dec 13, 2024 Friday Drippings Springs DSHS 4:30 PM 6:00 PM Scrimmage
Dec 17, 2024 Tuesday Anderson AHS 4:30 PM Scrimmage
Jan 2, 2025 Thursday Kerrville Tivy A&M Consolidated 7:30 PM College StationTournament
Jan 3, 2025 Friday Fulshear College Station HS 12:30 PM College StationTournament
Jan 4, 2025 Saturday A&M Consolidated A&M Consolidated 3:00 PM College StationTournament

Jan 10, 2025 Friday Bowie JHS 5:15 PM 7:00 PM Non District
Jan 14, 2025 Tuesday Del Valle Del Valle 4:45 PM Non District
Jan 16, 2025 Thursday San Angelo Central LT HS 3:00 PM Hill Country Prep Tournament

Jan 17, 2025 Friday Houston Episcopal Dripping HS 11:00 AM Hill Country Prep Tournament
Jan 18, 2025 Saturday Midland Legacy Dripping HS 11:00 AM Hill Country Prep Tournament

Jan 22, 2025 Wednesday Del Valle JHS 5:15 PM Non District
Jan 24, 2025 Friday Westlake JHS 5:00 PM Non District
Jan 28, 2025 Tuesday San Marcos SMHS 5:15 PM 7:00 PM District
Jan 31, 2025 Friday NB Canyon JHS 5:15 PM 7:00 PM District
Feb 4, 2025 Tuesday BYE
Feb 7, 2025 Friday Clemens Clemens 5:15 PM 7:00 PM District
Feb 11, 2025 Tuesday East Central JHS 5:15 PM 7:00 PM District
Feb 14, 2025 Friday Judson Judson 5:15 PM 7:00 PM District
Feb 18, 2025 Tuesday Steele JHS 5:15 PM 7:00 PM District Middle School Night
Feb 21, 2025 Friday San Marcos JHS 5:15 PM 7:00 PM District
Feb 25, 2025 Tuesday NB Canyon NB Canyon 5:15 PM 7:00 PM District 
Feb 28, 2025 Friday Bye
Mar 4, 2025 Tuesday Clemens JHS 5:15 PM 7:00 PM District Teacher Appreciation
Mar 7, 2025 Friday East Central ECHS 5:15 PM 7:00 PM District 

Mar 11, 2025 Tuesday Judson JHS 5:15 PM 7:00 PM District Senior Night
Mar 14, 2025 Friday Steele Steele 5:15 PM 7:00 PM District 

Mar 20-22, 2025 Thurs-Sat TBA TBA Bi-District Playoffs
Mar 24-25, 2025 Mon/Tue TBA TBA Area Playoffs
Mar 27-29, 2025 Thurs-Sat TBA TBA Regional Semis Playoffs

Mar 31-Apr1, 2025 Mon/Tue TBA TBA Regional Finals Playoffs
April 3-5, 2025 Thurs-Sat TBA TBA State Semis Playoffs

April 10-12, 2025 Thurs-Sat TBA TBA State Finals

Color Key: Scrimmage Tournament Home Game Away Game No Game Playoffs (Varsity Only)

Head Coaches: Lyndsie Glick, Gabby Little
Assistant Coach: Michelle Dunn

Athletic Coordinators: Sam Carlin, Ashley Akina
Athletic Training Staff: Phillip Jones, Marcus Graham, Savannah Burris


